PMBFJ174; PMBFJ175;
PMBFJ176; PMBFJ177
P-channel silicon field-effect transistors
Rev. 3.0 — 24 January 2020 Product data sheet
1 Product profile
1.1 General description
Silicon symmetrical p-channel junction FETs in plastic microminiature SOT23
envelopes.They are intended for application with analogue switches, choppers,

23
[1] Drain and source are interchangeable.
3 Ordering information
Table 3. Ordering information
PackageType number
Name Description Version
PMBFJ174
PMBFJ175
PMBFJ176
PMBFJ177
- plastic surface mounted package; 3 leads SOT23
4 Marking
Table 4. Marking
Type number Marking code[1]
PMBFJ174 *6X
PMBFJ175 *6W
PMBFJ176 *6S
PMBFJ177 *6Y
[1] * = manufacturing site
5 Limiting values
Table 5. Limiting values
In accordance with the Absolute Maximum Rating System (IEC 60134).